
Awards Committee 2024-2025 
 
 

Jason Harrell – Committee Chair 

Harrell Funeral Home, Ltd. 

4435 Frontier Trl 

Austin TX 78745-1513 

(512) 443-1366; Cell  

jason@harrellfuneralhomes.com 

 

Blue Broussard 

Broussard's Mortuary, Inc. (Winnie) 

PO Box 5507 

Beaumont TX 77726-5507 

(409) 866-3838; Cell  

blue@broussards1889.com 

 

Chris Aguilar 

Dodge 

PO Box 585 

Mount Vernon TX 75457 

(469) 233-4522; Cell (469) 233-4522 

caguilar@dodgeco.com 

 

Dotti Bierschwale 

Olinger-Saenz Mortuary Services, LLC 

6614 S. Flores St. 

San Antonio TX 78214 

(210) 849-1376; Cell  

dotti@olingerservices.com 

 

Elwynn Gene Allen, CFSP, CPC 

Krestridge Funeral Home, LLC 

4901 116th Street 

Lubbock TX 79424 

(830) 329-2360; Cell (830) 329-2360 

gallen@kfhtx.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Gary E. Shaffer 

8118 Doss Lane 

San Angelo TX 76901 

(325) 763-8123; Cell  

garyshaffer53@gmail.com 

 

Genaro "Bobby" Trevino III 

Coastal Bend Mortuary Services 

2113 Shely St 

Corpus Christi TX 78405 

(361) 879-0106; Cell  

coastalbendmortuary@gmail.com 

 

Jimmy Lucas 

Lucas Funeral Homes 

PO 1587 

Hurst TX 76053 

; Cell  

jimmy@familyowned.net 

 

John Goobeck 

Bill DeBerry Funeral Directors 

13305 Cinco St 

Dallas TX 75234 

(817) 319-0699; Cell  

jgoobeck@hotmail.com 

 

Steven R. Hieu Bailey 

Darling-Mouser Funeral Home 

P.O. Box 268 

Olmito TX 78575 

(956) 546-7111; Cell (956) 204-1171 

stevenrbailey@outlook.com 

 


